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U859 53 Curtiea PI, Mpl*d.

'U859 53 Curtis PI.,Mplwd. _ $5&fiOO 1
Bet:Wyoming Ave & Kermit Mtge w/Torkwood
Lot 112x170x112 Lot 76, BUc 10-U, Pit U (Former U5682)
Col. U5 yrs, Brick, comp rf., HW firs, cap-walls ins,
wea. wind & dra., partial as across back & aides, 220
lst-li-ch, lr w/fp, dr, den off Irg ch, brk nk, kit,
2nd-U-li bra, 2 t.batha w/aha/o/tub/lav.butler'a pantry.
3rd-2-2 bedrma, bath, atorage 2 rms.
Bamt-full, toi., mixed w.p.
Hot Water-Oil 1000 gal tank
2-car garage frame det., paved drive

L-13.8 B-26.3 '70 Tax Rate 5.23 Taxea $2097.23. Key
w/L.R. Poaa: June 30th. All carpeting nego. Please
call for all appta. Lovely large family home. All
large room*. Jefferson GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS,
Our Lady of Sorrows pare Mplwd RR St.

LR:NBT 376-931P- 7/29/71
Owner: William E. & Marjorie M. Covey, prem. 763-6559
Conv.53 Curtis PI.,Mplwd. 10-3-2-Lav. 6 brs. $5*7,000



#6621—2/8/71 There is a fpl. in master 'bedim.'Key in
L.R's keybox rear od bldg. & Klein office. Leak spot on
kit. ceiling had 2nd fl. radiator problem & has been repaire

/6626--2/18/71 Price reduction to $57,000. Now

#664.6—4-/7/71 Under contract by Baris. •.$.

";•'•• #6652 4/21/71 Sale by Baris has fallen thru. Reinstate
#6661—5/12/71 Sold by Baris. Selling price $50,000

_j



r
1 45682 53 Curtiss Pl.,Mplwd. fyy

Former 42190 - new photo All Cash
Bet. Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Ave.
Lot 112x170x112 Lot#76 Map#10
Brk.,Col.,blt.45yrs.,comp.rf.,oak fl.
lst-4-vest.,c.h. ,l.r. ,libr. ,d.r. ,brk.nk. ,kit. ,lav. ,fp,s.p.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths w/shower o/tub
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,1 bath; Attic, open stairs
Basement: toilet,laund.,out.entr.; g.iron w.p.
Hot Water: Oil, 550 gal.tank, $350.incl.h.w.Ann.Cost
2-car Brick garage,det.
LB: The H. Co., DR 9-5858 7/2l/64-Exp.l/2l/65
Owner: Harold & Jane Scott Edell,prem.,762-4270
1964 Assess. Land $11,000 1964 Rate $3-79

Bldg.$23,400 " Taxes $1303.76
Poss.arr.Gracious solid brick center hall home in immac.
cond.Spacious rms.& lovely landscaping.House cannot be
shown until Sat.Jul 25.Pis.call for appts.Jefferson G.S.

CONV. 53 Curtiss Pl.,Mplwd. 10-3-2 HV7:0il $4£#00



#5620—8/3/6U Written price reduction to | i | l ,900. APPROVED.
#5677—12/LU/6U Under contract by Sylvester,

#5685—1/6/65 Contingency removed.. Selling price $39,000.



i)-2190 53 Curtiss PI., Mplwd. $37,500. 1
Former #18986 - new photo All Cash or All Cash
Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Wyominr Ave. above Mtge.
Lot: 112x170x112, Lot 76, Map #10
Brk. Col.,bit. 45 yrs., comp. rf., oak floors
1st- k- vest., c.h., l.r., libr., d.r., brk.rm.,kit.,lav.,

fireplace, open porch
2nd- k- k bedrms., 2 t.baths, master w/shower over tub &

other w/shower over tub
3rd- 2- 2 Bedrms., 1 bath, a t t i c , open s t a i r s
Basement: t o i l e t , laund., outside en t . , g. iron w.p.
Hot V7ater:0il, annual cost approx. $350.00 irajlmleia had wtm>.
2-car garage, TMaick, det .-STl ' t tc (550 gallon o i l tank)
LB: GMD, SO Z-klkj 6-2-62 Exp. 12-2-62 P.A.T.O.
Owner: Samuel S. H i l l , widower, prem.,S0 2-0237
I962 Assess: Land $ 5,500. 1962 Rate $6.90

Bldg.$ll ,700. " Taxes $1,186.80
Poss. Aug.15th. Call for all appts. If no one home, key with
L.B. who MUST accompany. Lovely grounds. Jefferson G.S., Mplwd.
Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S., Lady of Sor., Pare, Bus 31,
Maplewood R.R.Station.

CONV.53 Curtiss PI., Mplwd. 10-3-2 Lav. HW:0IL $37,500.



#5281*—-6/6/62 Nô APPROVED. 'S$0 does NOT include hot water. .
Garage is stucco. . . . . . : ..;

#^286—6/11/62 Under contract by Hutchinson. ; : '. ' '

#^296 7/3/62 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $35,000.



18986 53 Curtiss PI.,Mplwd. $39>5O9 :

Former #133l8-new photo $10,000 mtg.
Bet:Ridgewood &> Wyoming Aves. $6,500 bal.
Lot 112 x 170 x 112 Linden Trust Co.
Brick,Col.,bit. approx. 23 yrs.,stripshingle roof,ptd. trim,
oak firs.
1st-4-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,t. kit.,t. lav.,open p.,

brk. rm.,libr.
2nd-4-U bedrms.,2 t. baths-master w/ shower over tub;other

w/ tub
3rd 2-1 bedra. ,ml'3 rm. ,beth
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Gal. iron w.p.
Hot Water:Oil,3,000 gals. used, annually
2-car garage,det.
L.B:R.C.Co. SO 3-0^05 l/3lA8-Exp.7/3lA8
Owner: John J. Moore,prem.,SO 3--2623'-Bus. Wesley & Winter,

Linden,Linden 2-3132
19V7 Assess: Land $3,800 19V? Rate $V>7

Bldg. 8,000 " Taxes $527.^6
Poss. June 1 or prior by agreement. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd. Jr.
H.S.,Columbia H.S.,0ur Lay of Sorrow's Parochial,Marylawn
Priv. School. Sale to be subject to owner's approval of pur-
chaser. Solidly bit. Excellent location. Fine condition...- **
53 Curtiss PI.,Mplwd. 10-3-2 HW:0il i j35,000



#3116 2/19/48 Verbal reduction to £35,000. Submit reasonable offers.

#3119 2/B6/48 Price reduction to $86,000.

#3154 5/18/48 Sold by Drake. Listed by R. Connolly. c i^a o ° °



13318
SH 4S7-3

53 Curtis ? ! . , Mt>lwd» 004,500 1
Mtg. to be re-
financed by-
Purchaser

Bet: Ridgewood Rd & Wyoming Ave
Lot 112 x 170
Frame, Brick, Colonial
1st - 4 - CH, LR, Kit., Lib, DR, lav, OP, Butler

pantry
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms,(l mstr bedrm w/firer>lace)2ba,
3rd - 2 - 2 bedrooms, bath
Hot Water, Oil
2-car garage
Listed: March 9/42} will expire Sept... 9/42
L.B.SO.B.Co., SO 2-2080
Owner: Roy G, Beh, by SuH.Behj c/o L,B. Y3
Assess: 1942 Land $ 3800 1941 Sate $3*88 fi~

tl

$7 <t &i.'>
telephone system for mdo Exceiotionally well
built & will appeal to buyer who will apprec-
iate high quality & a fine neighborhood. Conv,
to churches, schools* shopping center & R.R,,
53 Curtis PI. , ULvlv&mmiL0-3-2 ST OIL g



very anxiouai^g>oiie|gae of this property \ ^
b b H t l i it d j

^0 |g
ag'fhe is nov; living at the Suburban Hotel .i?n- ̂ Ufimift. As announced
the. price has been reduced from ?24,500 to ?iBt0&8j, which makes i t

!app¥oVfea. ! Someon^Pshould be:' abiQ* to prcduce.^n-fOj-fer. S t i l l furnished

I - --' -̂-



6591 53 Curtis Plact aplewood

*
Lot -

brick.
112.25 x 170

1st -

$ 8,000 lstt:6$
Held by fidel-
ity Union Titl
& Mtg. Company
$8,000
Held by Ch
M.Vr.nAken.

3rd
yHot

Two

Center h a l l , l i v . r m . , l i b r a r y , d i n . r m . ,
kitchen,open porch,butler's pantry.

2nd - master room with fireplace & bath,
3 othor rocms and bath.

- 2 rooms and bath.
water heat, E>ec.
car grrage.

Listed February 27, 1930. Expires -
L. B. - Oakos Brokerage Co., So. 2080.

- E.L. and Florence peh,prem,, 8
NO open fireplaces. White trim, oak f i r s . , 1st and yn

flr..Lavrtory,back stairway and telephone closet on 1st
f i r . . Telephone system for miid.Pleose phone for appoint-
ment befor.; shewing.This house is exceptionally well buil
'and will ~ppeal to c buyer v/ho will appreciate high
quality <-nd low up-ket:p.L^st tax b i l l §6n6.80 ?,c> ,
53 Curtis Place Maplewoodu-^ 10 3 2





Open
Listing

June 6, 1924.

CM. Van Aken - owner - 141 Broad-
way, N.Y.C* Phone Recftr 7533^

S.O. 1279.
One family - "brick 45' front x
lot - 114 x 170, (deepl

yH
Rooms:

1 0 - 3 bants, additional
toilet & Lav. ground fir.
toilet & lazndry "basement.'

2 car garage
No "For Sale" sign on house.
3 d

-fcZLCuitis P lace , . Mapl.ewood 10-3




